The SYLVANIA ULTRA RT6 is a six-inch LED recessed downlight kit
creating high performing white light and is optimized for new
construction and retrofit applications. Installation is done quickly and
easily in most standard six-inch Insulated Ceiling (IC) housings, Airtight
(AT) housings and non-IC housings. The adjustable gimbal features a
smooth travel from nadir to a 35° tilt, making it suitable
for slanted ceilings and wall wash. The gimbal’s friction blade design
allows the downlight to be installed in any position within the housing

70705 LED/900/RT6/G/830/FL80/WRFL/WTR/BOX 6 in. 100W 14 900 3000K 84 50,000
* LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of its initial lumens.
Ordering Guide
Ordering Information
Energy Savings
Energy Data
Minimum Starting Temp: 0°C (32°F)
EMI/RFI: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15, Class A (Commercial)
Sound Rating: <24dBA
Input Voltage: 120V
Power Factor: >0.90
Input Frequency: 60Hz
THD: <20%
Catalog #  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
SIDE VIEW
[114mm]
4.51in
[187mm]
Ø 7.36in
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
[229mm]
9.00in
[41mm]
1.60in
[15mm]
0.60in
[8mm]
0.33in
[26mm]
Ø1.04in
Assembly Diagram
Accessories
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
DIMENSIONS: [MM] INCHES
[217mm]
8.56in
[24mm]
0.96in
[8mm]
0.33in
[15mm]
0.58in
[23mm]
0.89in
[37mm]
Ø1.44in
TOP VIEW
DIMENSIONS: [MM] INCHES
[272mm]
10.71in
[25mm]
0.97in
[21mm]
0.81in
[16mm]
0.61in
[27mm]
1.06in
[14mm]
0.57in
[8mm]
0.33in
SIDE VIEW
[Ø 185mm]
Ø 7.283in